
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Irvington Underpass 43 days Mon 11/4/19 Wed 1/1/20
2 Mobilization 5 days Mon 11/4/19 Fri 11/8/19
3 Demo Soil Cement 10 days Mon 11/11/19 Fri 11/22/19
4 Build Wall and Cap 20 days Mon 11/18/19 Fri 12/13/19
5 Place Rebar 20 days Mon 11/18/19 Fri 12/13/19
6 Install Paving 5 days Mon 12/16/19 Fri 12/20/19
7 Final 

Cleanup/Handrail/Signage
8 days Mon 12/23/19 Wed 1/1/20
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